

# County of Galveston Bid Tab Report

Bid Header Bid Number: B222030

Open: 07/15/2022

Item #	Product Code	Description	Qty	Units	Vendor: 719640		Vendor: 700362		Vendor: 721485	
					Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended
0001	28523		0		4.70	0.00				
			50	EA			5.50	275.00	2.45	122.50
0002	28523	SIGN CLAMP FOR 2 3/8" OD POST - BACK TO	50	EA	5.55	277.50	7.50	375.00	3.50	175.00
0003	34006	5 1/2 MOUNTED BRACKETS FOR EXTRUDED BLADES	50	EA	5.35	267.50	5.75	287.50	5.25	262.50
0004	34006	5 1/4 DEGREES CROSSPIECE FOR EXTRUDED	50	EA	5.10	255.00	5.75	287.50	5.25	262.50
0005	34006	5 1/4 45 DEGREES CROSSPIECE FOR EXTRUDE	50	EA	14.25	712.50	16.50	825.00	5.25	262.50
0006	57005	12 X 9 ANODIZED ALUMINUM EXTRUDED BLADE	50	EA	6.50	325.00	5.59	279.50	9.50	475.00
0007	57005	18 X 9 ANODIZED ALUMINUM EXTRUDED BLADE	50	EA	9.70	485.00	8.38	419.00	12.50	625.00
0008	57005	24 X 9 ANODIZED ALUMINUM EXTRUDED BLADE	50	EA	12.00	600.00	11.57	578.50	14.00	700.00
0009	57005	30 X 9 ANODIZED ALUMINUM EXTRUDED BLADE	50	EA	15.00	750.00	14.60	730.00	16.00	800.00
0010	57005	36 X 9 ANODIZED ALUMINUM EXTRUDED BLADE	50	EA	17.50	875.00	16.76	838.00	17.50	875.00
0011	80183	30 X 30 HIGH INTENSITY STOP SIGNS .080	50	EA	38.80	1,940.00	33.42	1,671.00	39.00	1,950.00
0012	80183	18 X 6 ON .080 GAUGE ANODIZED ALUMINUM	50	EA	3.70	185.00	3.11	155.50	3.75	187.50
0013	80183	36 X 36 X 36 ON .080 ANODIZED ALUMINUM	50	EA	19.10	955.00	17.74	887.00	20.50	1,025.00
0014	80183	24 X 30 ON .080 GAUGE ANODIZED ALUMINUM	50	EA	21.20	1,060.00	20.98	1,049.00	25.00	1,250.00
0015	80183	30 X 30 .080 GAUGE OCTOGON ANODIZED	50	EA	26.00	1,300.00	26.23	1,311.50	32.00	1,600.00
0016	80183	24 X 18 ON .080 GAUGE ANODIZED ALUMINUM	50	EA	12.35	617.50	12.29	614.50	15.25	762.50
0017	80171	30 X 36 ON .080 GAUGE ANODIZED ALUMINUM	50	EA	31.85	1,592.50	31.40	1,570.00	35.00	1,750.00
0018	80171	36 X 36 ON .080 GAUGE ANODIZED ALUMINUM	50	EA	38.00	1,900.00	37.56	1,878.00	44.50	2,225.00
0019	80160	48 X 30 ON .080 GAUGE ANODIZED ALUMINUM	50	EA	70.75	3,537.50	41.26	2,063.00	49.50	2,475.00

# County of Galveston Bid Tab Report

Bid Header Bid Number: B222030

Open: 07/15/2022

Item #	Product Code	Description	Qty	Units	Vendor: 719640		Vendor: 700362		Vendor: 721485	
					Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended
0020	80160	12 X 18 BLANKS WHITE WITH BLACK TRIM HIGH	50	EA	13.05	652.50	11.75	587.50	18.00	900.00
0021	80160	18 X 24 BLANKS WHITE WITH BLACK TRIM HIGH	50	EA	20.75	1,037.50	16.74	837.00	24.00	1,200.00
0022	80160	30 X 30 BLANKS ORANGE WITH BLACK TRIM	50	EA	48.50	2,425.00	34.87	1,743.50	55.00	2,750.00
0023	80160	12 X 36 ON .080 GAUGE ANODIZED ALUMINUM	50	EA	13.75	687.50	12.91	645.50	16.00	800.00
0024	80160	6 X 12 BLANK WHITE WITH BLACK TRIM HIGH	50	EA	5.75	287.50	5.37	268.50	5.50	275.00
0025	80160	6 X 18 BLANK WHITE WITH BLACK TRIM HIGH	50	EA	8.25	412.50	5.39	269.50	8.00	400.00
0026	80160	2 3/8" GALVANIZED POST IN 12 FOOT LENGTHS	50	EA	43.95	2,197.50	41.84	2,092.00	36.00	1,800.00
0027	80183	12 X 18 .080 GAUGE ANODIZED ALUMINUM	50	EA	6.60	330.00	6.21	310.50	12.00	600.00
0028	80183	5 1/4" EXTRUDED BLADE UNIVERSAL POST CAP	50	EA	5.35	267.50	5.75	287.50	6.00	300.00
0029	80183	30" X 30" BLANK YELLOW HIGH INTENSITY WITH	50	EA	49.75	2,487.50	34.87	1,743.50	55.00	2,750.00
0030	80183	2" SIGN POLE CAPS FLAT TOP CLOSURE	100	EA	2.75	275.00	2.75	275.00	2.65	265.00
0031	80183	24" X 30" WHITE HIGH INTENSITY WITH BLACK	50	EA	35.85	1,792.50	27.90	1,395.00	45.00	2,250.00
0032	80183	24" X 30" WHITE HIGH INTENSITY WITH BLACK	50	EA	35.85	1,792.50	27.90	1,395.00	45.00	2,250.00
<b>Total</b>						<b>32,280.00</b>		<b>27,944.50</b>		<b>34,325.00</b>

Jul 15, 2022

2

4:43:02 PM